WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +5.0
+49 to +32
+3.1 to +16
+15 to 0.0
0.1 to 1.8
1.9 to 34
35 to 5.0
5.1 to 6.8
6.9 to 8.4
8.5 to 10.2
103 to 118
119 to 134
135 to 15.2
153 to 16.8
169 to 184
185 to 20.2
203 to 218
219 to 236

23.7

to

25.2

Course Handicap Table

Tollundgaard Golfklub — DGU - Tollundgaard - F9

DGU

Female - Sort

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 37.4 — Slope Rating®: 135

Playing handicap
+2
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25.3
26.9
28.7
30.3
31.9
33.7
35.3
36.9
38.7
40.3
421
43.7
453
471
48.7
50.3
52.1
53.7

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.8
28.6
30.2
31.8
33.6
35.2
36.8
38.6
40.2
42.0
43.6
45.2
47.0
48.6
50.2
52.0
53.6
54.0

Playing handicap
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +44
+43 to +24
+23 to +06
+0.5 to 1.2
1.3 to 3.0
3.1 to 4.8
49 to 6.6
6.7 to 8.6
8.7 to 104
105 to 122
123 to 140
141 to 158
159 to 178
179 to 196
19.7 to 214
215 to 232

23.3

to

25.0

Course Handicap Table

Tollundgaard Golfklub — DGU - Tollundgaard - F9

DGU

Male - Sort

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 34.8 — Slope Rating®: 123

Playing handicap
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Handicap
251 to
27.1  to
289 to
30.7 to
325 to
343 to
36.1 to
38.1 to
399 to
417 to
435 to
453 to
473 to
491 to
509 to
527 to

27.0
28.8
30.6
324
34.2
36.0
38.0
39.8
41.6
434
45.2
47.2
49.0
50.8
52.6
54.0

Playing handicap
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28



Course info

Tollundgaard Golfklub — DGU - Tollundgaard - F9

Hole Par Index Sort
1 5 3 432
2 3 8 112
3 4 5 308
4 5 1 445
5 4 7 247
6 3 9 118
7 4 4 273
8 4 2 376
9 4 6 338
Total 36 2649
Womens Slope 135
Womens Course Rating 37.4
Mens Slope 123

Mens Course Rating 34.8



