

Course Handicap Table DGU

Tollundgaard Golfklub – DGU - Tollundgaard - F9 Female – Sort

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 37.4 – Slope Rating®: 135

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap	Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+5.0	+2	25.3	to	26.8	17
+4.9	to	+3.2	+1	26.9	to	28.6	18
+3.1	to	+1.6	0	28.7	to	30.2	19
+1.5	to	0.0	1	30.3	to	31.8	20
0.1	to	1.8	2	31.9	to	33.6	21
1.9	to	3.4	3	33.7	to	35.2	22
3.5	to	5.0	4	35.3	to	36.8	23
5.1	to	6.8	5	36.9	to	38.6	24
6.9	to	8.4	6	38.7	to	40.2	25
8.5	to	10.2	7	40.3	to	42.0	26
10.3	to	11.8	8	42.1	to	43.6	27
11.9	to	13.4	9	43.7	to	45.2	28
13.5	to	15.2	10	45.3	to	47.0	29
15.3	to	16.8	11	47.1	to	48.6	30
16.9	to	18.4	12	48.7	to	50.2	31
18.5	to	20.2	13	50.3	to	52.0	32
20.3	to	21.8	14	52.1	to	53.6	33
21.9	to	23.6	15	53.7	to	54.0	34
23.7	to	25.2	16				

Course Handicap Table DGU

Tollundgaard Golfklub – DGU - Tollundgaard - F9 Male – Sort

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 34.8 – Slope Rating®: 123

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.4	+4	25.1	to	27.0	13
+4.3	to	+2.4	+3	27.1	to	28.8	14
+2.3	to	+0.6	+2	28.9) to	30.6	15
+0.5	to	1.2	+1	30.7	to to	32.4	16
1.3	to	3.0	0	32.5	5 to	34.2	17
3.1	to	4.8	1	34.3	3 to	36.0	18
4.9	to	6.6	2	36.1	to	38.0	19
6.7	to	8.6	3	38.	to	39.8	20
8.7	to	10.4	4	39.9) to	41.6	21
10.5	to	12.2	5	41.7	' to	43.4	22
12.3	to	14.0	6	43.5	5 to	45.2	23
14.1	to	15.8	7	45.3	3 to	47.2	24
15.9	to	17.8	8	47.3	3 to	49.0	25
17.9	to	19.6	9	49.	to	50.8	26
19.7	to	21.4	10	50.9) to	52.6	27
21.5	to	23.2	11	52.7	to to	54.0	28
23.3	to	25.0	12				

Course info

Tollundgaard Golfklub – DGU - Tollundgaard - F9

Hole	Par	Index	Sort
1	5	3	432
2	3	8	112
3	4	5	308
4	5	1	445
5	4	7	247
6	3	9	118
7	4	4	273
8	4	2	376
9	4	6	338
Total	36		2649
Womens Slope		135	
Womens Course Rating	37.4		
Mens Slope	123		
Mens Course Rating	34.8		